Number of entries in art and design, music and performing arts at the end of Key Stage 4 2015-2022
State-funded mainstream and special schools in England

Group

Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Art and design
Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music

Music
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts
Performing arts

mapping Description

0001
3510
3550
3570
3650
3670
3680
3690
3810
3830
JAl11
JA2
B
JB5
JB55
1B6
1861
Jc1
1c3
ica
JK1
7010
7040
LF1
LFTM
LFTP
LH1
LHBC
LHBE
LHBF
LHBN
LHBR
LHBU
LHDD
LHDK
LHDO
LHGE
LHGG
LHKE
LHPA
LHPS
LHRB
LHRT
LHSC
LHSD
LHSI
LHSV
LHTR
LHTT
LHVP
LHVS
LHWB
LHWC
LHWF
LHWJ
LHWO
LHX)
LHXS
U9
0015
5210
5230
5310
5330
7230
LB1
LBBA
LC11
LCDA
LCDE
LCDG
LCD
LCDN
LCDP
Lcou
LCDX
LCSD
LCSE
LCST
LCT™M
LE1

Applied Art & Design

Art & Design

Art & Design (Graphics)
Art & Design (Photography)
Art & Design (Textiles)

Art & Design (3d Studies)
Art & Design (Critical Studies)
Art & Design (Fine Art)

Art

History of Art

Visual Arts

Art & Design

Art Techniques/Practical Art
Art: Specific Techniques
Life Painting / drawing
Graphic Arts

Cartoon Drawing

Design (General)

Graphic Design

Three Dimensional Design (3D Design)
Fashion / Textiles Design
Music

Music Technology

Music Studies (General)
Theory of Music

Pop Music Theory

Music performance: Group
Cornet

Euphonium

Flugelhorn

Horn Tenor

French Horn

Tuba

Drums

Drum Kit

Orchestral Percussion
Guitar Electric

Guitar

Electronic KeyBoard

Piano: Accompanying
Piano: Solo

Trombone Bass

Trombone

Cello

Double Bass

Viola

Violin

Baritone

Trumpet

Popular Vocals

Singing

Bassoon

Clarinet

Flute

Clarinet Jazz

Oboe

Saxophone Jazz
Saxophone

Music Technology (Electronic)
Performing Arts

Drama & Theatre Studies
Creative Writing
Communication Studies
Expressive Arts & Performance Studies
Dance

Dance: General

Ballet: Classical

Speech & Drama

Acting Skills

Devised Performance : Solo
Acting (Solo)

Musical Theatre Solo Performance
Musical Theatre (Duo)
Acting: Pair Performance
Acting (Duologue)

Acting: Music Theatre
Speech & Drama

Spoken English

Performing Text

Dance: Modern Theatre
Stage Management

Entries
2272
498982
60548
230372
62756
29477
253
437256
13

31

18
48568
10018
74

10
469
101
84
8133
149
594
264415
17
65725
3581
10
52737
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
11
<10
<10
50
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
27
<10
21
<10
14
<10
33

29
<10
<10
15

24
7667
16459
434751
1629
29
7153
72915
25903
82
246246
254
<10
12
<10
<10
118
<10
550
26

66

13
216
<10



