Number of entries in art and design, music and performing arts at the end of Key Stage 4 2015-2022 State-funded mainstream and special schools in England

Group	manning	Description	Entries
Art and design	0001	Applied Art & Design	2272
Art and design	3510	Art & Design	498982
Art and design	3550	Art & Design (Graphics)	60548
Art and design	3570	Art & Design (Photography)	230372
Art and design	3650	Art & Design (Textiles)	62756
Art and design	3670	Art & Design (3d Studies)	29477
Art and design	3680	Art & Design (Critical Studies)	253 437256
Art and design	3690 3810	Art & Design (Fine Art) Art	437256
Art and design Art and design	3830	History of Art	31
Art and design	JA11	Visual Arts	18
Art and design	JA2	Art & Design	48568
Art and design	JB	Art Techniques/Practical Art	10018
Art and design	JB5	Art: Specific Techniques	74
Art and design	JB55	Life Painting / drawing	10
Art and design	JB6	Graphic Arts	469
Art and design	JB61	Cartoon Drawing	101
Art and design	JC1 JC3	Design (General)	84
Art and design Art and design	JC3 JC4	Graphic Design Three Dimensional Design (3D Design)	8133 149
Art and design	JK1	Fashion / Textiles Design	594
Music	7010	Music	264415
Music	7040	Music Technology	17
Music	LF1	Music Studies (General)	65725
Music	LFTM	Theory of Music	3581
Music	LFTP	Pop Music Theory	10
Music	LH1	Music performance: Group	52737
Music	LHBC	Cornet	<10
Music	LHBE	Euphonium	<10
Music Music	LHBF LHBN	Flugelhorn Horn Tenor	<10 <10
Music	LHBR	French Horn	<10
Music	LHBU	Tuba	<10
Music	LHDD	Drums	<10
Music	LHDK	Drum Kit	<10
Music	LHDO	Orchestral Percussion	<10
Music	LHGE	Guitar Electric	<10
Music	LHGG	Guitar	11
Music	LHKE	Electronic KeyBoard	<10
Music	LHPA	Piano: Accompanying	<10
Music Music	LHPS LHRB	Piano: Solo Trombone Bass	50 <10
Music	LHRT	Trombone	<10
Music	LHSC	Cello	<10
Music	LHSD	Double Bass	<10
Music	LHSI	Viola	<10
Music	LHSV	Violin	27
Music	LHTR	Baritone	<10
Music	LHTT	Trumpet	21
Music	LHVP	Popular Vocals	<10
Music Music	LHVS LHWB	Singing Bassoon	14 <10
Music	LHWC	Clarinet	33
Music	LHWF	Flute	29
Music	LHWJ	Clarinet Jazz	<10
Music	LHWO	Oboe	<10
Music	LHXJ	Saxophone Jazz	15
Music	LHXS	Saxophone	24
Music	LJ9	Music Technology (Electronic)	7667
Performing arts	0015	Performing Arts	16459
Performing arts	5210	Drama & Theatre Studies Creative Writing	434751 1629
Performing arts Performing arts	5230 5310	Communication Studies	1629
Performing arts	5330	Expressive Arts & Performance Studies	7153
Performing arts	7230	Dance	72915
Performing arts	LB1	Dance: General	25903
Performing arts	LBBA	Ballet: Classical	82
Performing arts	LC11	Speech & Drama	246246
Performing arts	LCDA	Acting Skills	254
Performing arts	LCDE	Devised Performance : Solo	<10
Performing arts	LCDG	Acting (Solo)	12
Performing arts Performing arts	LCDI LCDN	Musical Theatre Solo Performance Musical Theatre (Duo)	<10 <10
Performing arts Performing arts	LCDN	Acting: Pair Performance	118
Performing arts	LCDF	Acting (Duologue)	<10
Performing arts	LCDX	Acting: Music Theatre	550
Performing arts	LCSD	Speech & Drama	26
Performing arts	LCSE	Spoken English	66
Performing arts	LCST	Performing Text	13
Performing arts	LCTM	Dance: Modern Theatre	216
Performing arts	LE1	Stage Management	<10